
2023 OFFICIAL CLEVELAND CORPORATE CHALLENGE ENTRY FORM 
 

Team Information: (Check all that apply)    □Corporate Cup Team   □Independent Team 

Company Size: (# of employees in participating office) 

Company Coordinator Information: 

 
COMPANY NAME        COORDINATOR FIRST NAME  COORDINATOR LAST NAME 

 

COMPANY STREET ADDRESS       CITY     STATE/ZIP CODE 

 

WORK PHONE         EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US? 

 Corporate Cup Entry: Compete in a Corporate Cup Division (All Events)    *Division 1-6 assigned upon registration 
 Register by: (check one) □ April 2, 2023 - $2000   □ May 7, 2023 - $2150 *3v3 Basketball NOT INCLUDED 

 Independent Entry: Compete in the Independent Division (Select Events below. Indicate # of teams desired, and preferred date.) 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
FINAL EVENT DAY TENT RENTAL FORM: (Please indicate quantities) 
 
20 x 20’ Tent Space - $350    6’ Tables - $10 ea.    Chair - $2 ea. 
 
Make Check Payable & Mail to: Hermes Sports & Events, 2425 W. 11th, Suite 2, Cleveland, Ohio 44113 
 
DESIGNATE YOUR CHARITY: (Corporate Cup only) 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT WWW.CLEVELANDCORPORATECHALLENGE.COM or CALL 216.623.9933 

3-Miles to Miller Time - $100 
● Thursday, June 1 

 
Cornhole - $100 

● Tuesday, June 27 

 
Disc Golf - $100 
● Sunday, July 16 

 

3v3 Basketball  

(Independent Only) - $200 
● Thursday, June 29 

● Thursday, July 6 

 

Minigolf - $100 
● Thursday, June 8 

 
Sand Volleyball - $200 
● Saturday, July 15 

 

Pop-A-Shot - $100 
● Thursday, June 15 

 

Bowling - $100 
● Wednesday, July 19 

 

Obstacle Course - $100 
● Wednesday, June 21 

 
Skeeball - $100 
● Thursday, July 13 

 

10K Relay - $100 
● Saturday, July 29 

 


